
Mayfair Marine 2000 
 
 

 
       Date: JULY 2013 
 

 
SPARE PARTS  
CATALOGUE  

2013 
 
 

 
This catalogue is to be used in conjunction with the current price list. 

 
All orders are to be placed via fax or email; verbal orders will not be taken. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MAYFAIR MARINE 2000 
PO BOX 39, BRISBANE MARKETS QLD 4106 

38 GRINDLE RD, ROCKLEA QLD 4106 
PHONE:  3277 7322 FAX:  3277 1211 

EMAIL: info@mayfairmarine.com.au  
 
 

 

mailto:info@mayfairmarine.com.au


Mayfair Marine 
BOAT TRAILER SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 

 
 

TERMS & CONDTIONS  
 
 
Title  
 
Title, property & ownership of all goods ordered & 
delivered shall remain with Mayfair Marine until 
such time as the purchase price as printed on the 
invoices has been paid in full. The goods shall be 
at the customer’s risk from such time as the 
goods having been delivered to the customer or 
into the custody of another party on the 
customer’s behalf.  
 
GST 
 
GST will be charged on all items at the time the 
goods are being invoiced.  
 
Pricing  
 
Pricing quoted in the Mayfair Marine trailers parts 
price list are at the date of publication, however, 
we reserve the right to alter our pricing policy at 
any time without notice.  
 
Payment terms & discounts 
 
Goods will only be despatched from our 
warehouse provided:  

 The customer’s account is maintained 
within normal trading terms. 

 A cheque has been received from the 
customer.  

 Funds have been transferred to the 
Mayfair Marine account & proof has 
been provided.  

 
Any bank costs incurred from a customer’s 
cheque being dishonored shall be added to the 
account of the customer.  
 
Credit returns  
 
If goods are being returned for credit or 
replacement, Mayfair Marine must be notified 
with seven days of receipt of goods. Written 
authorisation must be received before retuning 
any goods.  
 
Goods are then returned within 14 days of 
customer’s receipt of goods. Any returns must be 
accompanied by a copy of the written 
authorisation & a copy of the invoice or delivery 
docket.  
 

Goods received after 14 days & up to 30 days will 
attract a 20% restocking fee. Goods returned 
after 30 days or without prior austhorisation will 
result in no credit being issued & the goods being 
returned to the customer or stored at the 
customers cost without prejudice to any rights or 
remedies that Mayfair Marine may have. The 
customer shall be liable for all freight charges 
associated with the return of such goods.  
 
Goods supplied by Mayfair Marine notification of 
this error should be made within 7 days of receipt 
of goods. Mayfair Marine will nominate the 
transport company to be used for the return of 
goods & will pay the return freight.  
 
Backorders  
 
All goods not available at the time of invoicing will 
be automatically back ordered. Please state 
when ordering whether you want to advised of 
estimated time of arrival of unsupplied goods.  
 
Freight 
 
At the time of placing the order nominate your 
method of transport. If no method is nominated, 
the goods shall be sent via a preferred company. 
This freight charge shall appear at the bottom of 
the invoice. Mayfair Marine has negotiated very 
competitive contract rates with certain freight 
carriers; please do not hesitate to ask about 
these rates. Claim for loss or damage of goods 
after proof of despatch from our factory will not 
be accepted. Loss or damage in transit is the 
purchaser’s responsibility. Unless instructed by 
the purchaser in writing merchandise will not be 
insured. If requested by the purchaser insurance 
will be affected in any way indicated by the 
purchaser at the purchaser’s expense.  
 
Catalogue  
 
Mayfair Marine reserves the right to amend or 
withdraw from sale at any time goods displayed 
in the trailer parts catalogue.  
 
 
 



Mayfair Marine 
BOAT TRAILER SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE  

 
 

WARRANTY  
 

 
All trailer spare parts and marine accessories supplied by Mayfair Marine 200 are 
warranted for a period of six months. If a claim is to be submitted, notify Mayfair 
Marine and you will be advised:  
 

a) If we require the part to be returned to Mayfair Marine 
b) Mayfair Marine will nominate the transport company to be used for the 

return. Mayfair Marine will pay return freight only if the nominated 
transport is used.  

 
 
Warranty is limited to the repair or replacement, at the discretion of Mayfair 
Marine of any item, which in the opinion if the company is found to be defective.  
 
Warranty on items not manufactured by Mayfair Marine, including but not limited 
to such items as Rollers, Wheels, Tires and Tubes, Bearings, Couplings and 
Winches shall be limited to the Warranty of the respective manufacturers. 
 
Any item found defective must be returned to Mayfair Marine, freight prepaid, for 
inspection.  
 
Freight charges are to be at the purchaser’s expense.  
 
The above warranty is in addition to statutory rights.  
 
No person including a distributor or representative of Mayfair Marine 2000 is 
authorised to make any representation beyond those contained in the above 
warranty policy.  
 
Mayfair Marine reserves the right to make design or other changes, modifications 
or improvements to parts or equipment without any obligation to install the same 
on any previously sold or delivered products.  
 
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.  
 
 
 



BOLTS & NUTS PAGE 1
WASHERS PAGE 2
U-BOLTS PAGE 2
COUPLINGS & COMPONENTS PAGE 3
LIGHTTING & ELECTRICAL PAGE 4
JOCKEY WHEELS & FITTINGS PAGE 5
DECALS PAGE 6
MOTOR SUPPORTS & BRACKETS PAGE 6
SPARE WHEEL CARRIERS  PAGE 6 
TAILIGHT BRACKETS PAGE 6    
MANUFACTURED PARTS PAGE 7 -11
KEEL ROLLER ASSEMBLIES PAGE 12
WOBBLE ROLLER ASSEMBLIES PAGE 13
ROLLER CONVERSION KITS PAGE 14
KEEL ROLLERS PAGE 15
SNUBBING BLOCKS PAGE 16
WOBBLE ROLLERS PAGE 16
CRADLE COVERS PAGE 16
SKIDS PAGE 16 
SPINDLES &WALKWAYS PAGE 17 
AXLES PAGE 18 
MUD GUARDS & GUARD RAILS PAGE 17 
MUDFLAPS PAGE 18 
WHEEL ASSEMBLIES PAGE 19
WHEELS PAGE 20
HUB FITTINGS PAGE 20
HUBS PAGE 20
BEARINGS & SEALS PAGE 20
SPRINGS PAGE 20
CALIPERS & BRAKE FITTINGS PAGE 21
MECHANICAL BRAKE CONVERSION KITS PAGE 22 
HYDRAULIC BRAKES & FITTINGS PAGE 21
SPRING KITS PAGE 22 
WINCHES  PAGE 23 
WINCH POST TOPS PAGE 23
WINCH POST BOTTOMS PAGE 23
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS PAGE 23 
GALVANIZED FRAMES AND SUB FRAMES PAGE 24 

CONTENTS PAGE 



 MAYFAIR MARINE  2000                  PAGE 1

manufacturers of REDCO TINKA BOAT TRAILERS, PARTS & ACCESSORIES                                       

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE 2010
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION

BOLTS              

004000 BOLT - 1/4 x 1 UNC STAINLESS STEEL

004005 BOLT - 1/4 x 1 1/2 UNC STAINLESS STEEL

004008 BOLT - 1/4 x 2 1/4 UNC STAINLESS STEEL

004010 BOLT - 3/8 x 3/4 BSW MECH. GALV.

004015 BOLT - 3/8 x 1 BSW MECH. GALV.

004020 BOLT - 3/8 x 3 BSW MECH. GALV.

004025 BOLT - 3/8 x 3 1/2 BSW MECH. GALV.

004030 BOLT - 3/8 x 4 BSW MECH. GALV.

004035 BOLT - 1/2 x 1 1/2 BSW MECH. GALV.

004040 BOLT - 1/2 x 2 BSW MECH. GALV.

004041 BOLT - 1/2 x 2 UNC GRADE 8

004045 BOLT - 1/2 x 2 1/2 BSW MECH. GALV.

004046 BOLT - 1/2 x 2 1/2 UNC GRADE 8

004055 BOLT - 1/2 x 3 1/2 BSW MECH. GALV.

004060 BOLT - 1/2 x 4 BSW MECH. GALV.

004065 BOLT - 1/2 x 4 1/2 BSW MECH. GALV.

004070 BOLT - 1/2 x 5 BSW MECH. GALV.

004075 BOLT - 1/2 x 5 1/2 BSW MECH. GALV.

004080 BOLT - 1/2 x 6 BSW MECH. GALV.

004121 BOLT - M12 x 170 HIGH TENSILE MECH. GALV.

004136 BOLT - 5/8 x 2 UNC GRADE 8

004145 BOLT - 5/8 x 7 UNC HIGH TENSILE MECH. GALV.

004150 BOLT - M8 x 70 MECH. GALV.

004168 BOLT - 1/2 x 3 1/2 UNC HIGH TENSILE MECH. GALV.

004177 BOLT - TEKSCREW 12 - 14 x 35 CLIMA

005250 BOLT - SETSCREW SQ HEAD 1/2 x 1 1/4 BSW MECH. GALV.

127930 BOLT - SHACKLE 9/16 x 3 1/2 UNF MECH. GALV.

128110 BOLT - CALIPER 7/16 x 2 1/4 MECH. GALV.

NUTS

004705 NUT - 3/8 BSW MECH. GALV.

004710 NUT - 1/2 BSW MECH. GALV.

004711 NUT - 1/2 BSW HOT DIP GALV.

004716 NUT - 3/16 UNC NYLOC

004718 NUT - M8 NYLOC

004720 NUT - 3/8 BSW NYLOC MECH. GALV.

004725 NUT - 1/2 BSW NYLOC MECH. GALV.

004726 NUT - M12 NYLOC HOT DIP GALV.

004730 NUT - 9/16 UNF NYLOC MECH. GALV.

004740 NUT - 5/8 UNC NYLOC MECH. GALV.

004745 NUT - 3/4 UNF SLOTTED AXLE BLACK

004755 NUT - 1/2 UNC NYLOC MECH. GALV.

004770 NUT - 1/4 UNC NYLOC STAINLESS STEEL

004780 NUT - 7 /16 UNF CHROME SUIT HOLDEN

004785 NUT - 1/2 UNF CHROME SUIT FORD 



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION                       PAGE 2

WASHERS
004890 WASHER - 3/16 FLAT STAINLESS STEEL
004896 WASHER - 1/4 FLAT STAINLESS STEEL
004900 WASHER - 3/8 FLAT COATED
004905 WASHER - 7/16 FLAT COATED
004910 WASHER - 1/2 FLAT COATED
004925 WASHER - M20 ENG FLAT PLAIN 

004926 WASHER - 3/4 FLAT BRIGHT 

004930 WASHER - 3/4 FLAT COATED

004931 WASHER - 3/4 SPECIAL GALV 
004935 WASHER - 7/8 FLAT COATED
005000 WASHER - 3/8 SPRING COATED
005005 WASHER - 7/16 SPRING COATED
005010 WASHER - 1/2 SPRING COATED
004177 TEKSCREW 12-14 x 35mm
005100 SPLIT PIN 3.2 x 32 STAINLESS 

005105 PIN - COTTER 32 x 4mm STAINLESS STEEL
005310 RIVOT - 3/8 x 4mm SUIT VIN PLATE

005350 RIVOT - 6-4 STAINLESS STEEL

005351 RIVOT - 6-8 STAINLESS STEEL
005380 SCREW - ROUND 3/16 x 2
005385 SCREW - CSK 3/16 x 1

U-BOLTS
DIAMETER x WIDTH x LENGTH

004330 U BOLT - 1/2 x 2 x 3 SQUARE
004340 U BOLT - 1/2 x 3 x 3 SQUARE
004350 U BOLT - 1/2 x 4 x 3 SQUARE

004400 U BOLT - 1/2 x 2 x 4 SQUARE
004410 U BOLT - 1/2 x 3 x 4 SQUARE
004430 U BOLT - 1/2 x 2 1/4 x 4 1/2 SQUARE
004440 U BOLT - 1/2 x 2 x 5 SQUARE
004450 U BOLT - 1/2 x 3 x 5 SQUARE
004460 U BOLT - 1/2 x 1 1/2 x 5 1/2 SQUARE
004470 U BOLT - 1/2 x 1 3/4 x 5 1/2 SQUARE
004490 U BOLT - 1/2 x 2 1/4 x 5 1/2 SQUARE

004500 U BOLT - 1/2 x 1 3/4 x 6 SQUARE

004520 U BOLT - 1/2 x 2 x 6 SQUARE
004530 U BOLT - 1/2 x 1 3/4 x 6 1/2 SQUARE

004540 U BOLT - 1/2 x 2 1/4 x 6 1/2 SQUARE

004560 U BOLT - 1/2 x 2 x 7 SQUARE

004570 U BOLT - 1/2 x 2 1/4 x 7 1/2 SQUARE
004600 U BOLT - 1/2 x 1 1/2 x 4 ROUND

004605 U BOLT - 1/2 x 1 1/2 x 4 1/2 ROUND

004610 U BOLT - 1/2 x 1 3/4 x 4 1/2 ROUND
004620 U BOLT - 1/2 x 2 x 4 ROUND

004630 U BOLT - 1/2 x 1 3/4 x 5 1/2 ROUND

004631 U BOLT - 1/2 x 1 3/4 x 5 ROUND
004640 U BOLT - 1/2 x 2 x 5 ROUND
004660 U BOLT - 1/2 x 2 x 6 ROUND 



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION                               PAGE 3

COUPLINGS & COMPONENTS 

100000 COUPLING PARK LEVER GRIP 

100010 COUPLING - 3500kg ELECTRIC BRAKE

100030 COUPLING - 2000kg MECHANICAL OVERRIDE

100031 COUPLING - MO REVERSE LEVER ALKO

100032 COUPLING - MO REVERSE LEVER ARK

100033 COUPLING - MO REVERSE LEVER MEHER

100040 COUPLING - 2000kg SNAPLOCK

100041
COUPLING-4HOLE QUICK RELEASE NEW STYLE 
WAVERUNNER

100060 COUPLING - HEAVY DUTY SUIT 70mm TOWBALL

100080 COUPLING - HAMMERLOCK 7 - 8mm

101003 COUPLING - HEAD ADJUSTER

101004 COUPLING - TOW BALL ONLY 50mm

101006 MASTER CYLINDER 3/4" SUB ASSEMBLY AND BRACKET

101010 COUPLING - TOW BALL ONLY HEAVY DUTY 70mm



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION           PAGE 4

LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL 

105067 OLSEN - LED TAIL LIGHT 6.2 LEFT WITH LEAD

105068 OLSEN - LED TAIL LIGHT 6.2m RIGHT WITH LEAD 

105069
OLSEN- LED TAIL LIGHT 7.2M LEFT WITH LEAD & 
SIDE LIGHT

105070
OLSEN- LED TAIL LIGHT 7.2M RIGHT WITH LEAD & 
SIDE LIGHT

105072 LIGHT - HELLA LED RED/AMBER SIDEMARK

105108
OLSEN - TAIL LIGHT 8.3m LEFT, WITH LEAD & SIDE 
LIGHT

105109
OLSEN - TAIL LIGHT 8.3M RIGHT, WITH ELAD & SIDE 
LIGHT 

QUALEC LIGHTS AVAILABLE

105520 REFLECTOR - CLEAR 78 x 38mm

105530 REFLECTOR - AMBER 78 x 38mm

105800 CONNECTOR - STANDARD 7 PIN ROUND

105801 CONNECTOR - HEAVY DUTY 7 PIN  LARGE ROUND

105802 CONNECTOR - FLAT 7 PIN

SAFETY CHAINS 

110000 SAFETY CHAIN 10mm ( PER METRE) GAL.

128405 TURNBUCKLE - EYE/EYE 1/2" GAL.

128406 TURNBUCKLE - HOOK/EYE 5/8" GAL.

135065 D-SHACKLE 3/8" GAL.

CPL8-23L 23 LINK 8MM CHAIN GALVANISED

EXTENDED DRAWBARS & COMPONENTS

M135700 EXTENDED DRAWBAR 75 x 50mm - 2050mm

M135710 EXTENDED DRAWBAR 100 x 50mm - 2600mm



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION        PAGE 5

JOCKEY WHEELS & FITTINGS

110101 JOCKEY WHEEL - 8" HEAVY DUTY SWING UP (ALKO)

110105 JOCKEY WHEEL - 8" HEAVY DUTY NO CLAMP (ALKO)

110120 JOCKEY WHEEL - 6" SWING UP + CLAMP 

110121 JOCKEY WHEEL - 6" LIGHT DUTY 

110122 JOCKEY WHEEL - 6" SWING UP + CLAMP (ARK) 

110123
JOCKEY WHEEL- GALVANISED 6"SWING UP +CLAMP 
MEHER

110124
JOCKEY WHEEL- GALVANISED 8"SWING UP +CLAMP 
MEHER

110125 JOCKEY WHEEL - PNEUMATIC PUMP UP SWING UP

110130 JOCKEY WHEEL - PNEUMATIC PUMP UP NO CLAMP

110500 JOCKEY WHEEL - CLAMP ONLY

110510 JOCKEY WHEEL - CLAMP HANDLE ONLY

M110520 JOCKEY WHEEL - CLAMP ONLY 75 x 50mm DRAWBAR

MJWCLAMP JOCKEY WHEEL - CLAMP ONLY 100 x 50mm DRAWBAR

MJWCLAMP1 JOCKEY WHEEL - CLAMP ONLY 125 x 50mm DRAWBAR

M110550 JOCKEY WHEEL - CLAMP ONLY 50 x 50mm DRAWBAR
110560 JOCKEY WHEEL - HANDLE ROLL PIN ALKO
110561 JOCKEY WHEEL - HANDLE GRUB SCREW ALKO

110562 JOCKEY WHEEL - HANDLE ARK

111015 JOCKEY WHEEL - DOLLY WHEEL ONLY 6"

111018 JOCKEY WHEEL - DOLLY WHEEL ONLY 8" METAL RIM



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION                PAGE 6

DECALS 

111904
REDCO BLUE SPORTSMAN SIDERAIL 680 x 
90mm

111905
REDCO BLUE SPORTSMAN 
SIDERAIL425x60mm

111906 REDCO BLUE SPORTSMAN GUARD 170 x90mm
111907 TINKA BLUE GUARD 200 x 100mm

111908 TINKA BLUE CLASSIC SIDERAIL 680 x 90mm
111909 TINKA RED GUARD 200 x 100mm
111910 TINKA RED CLASSIC SIDERAIL 680 x 90mm
111911 TINKA RED REFLECTIVE 195 x 65mm

SOME DEALER DECALS AVAILABLE

MOTOR SUPPORTS & BRACKETS

112500 BRACKET - MOTOR SUPPORT STANDARD

112502 BRACKET - MOTOR SUPPORT RUBBER ONLY

112508 BRACKET - MOTOR SUPPORT EXTENDED

112510 BRACKET - WELD ON

112515 BRACKET - BOLT ON FLAT
112520 BRACKET - BOLT ON SUIT 50 x 25mm GALV.
112530 BRACKET - BOLT ON SUIT 50 x 50mm GALV.
112540 BRACKET - BOLT ON SUIT 75 x 50mm GALV.

112570
BRACKET - MOTOR SUPPORT 75 x 50mm ( 2 
STEMS + 1 RAIL)

SPARE WHEEL CARRIERS

112650
SPARE WHEEL CARRIER WINCH POST TYPE 
SUIT 13/14" WHEEL

112660
SPARE WHEEL CARRIER SIDERAIL TYPE SUIT 
13/14" WHEEL HOLDEN PATTERN

112661
SPARE WHEEL CARRIER SIDERAIL TYPE SUIT 
14" WHEEL  FORD PATTERN

112665
SPARE WHEEL CARRIER WITH STUB AXLE & 
LAZY HUB

112670
SPARE WHEEL CARRRIER WITH STUB AXLE & 
DISC HUB



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION      PAGE 7

TAILLIGHT BRACKETS

114000 TAIL LIGHT BRACKET BOLT ON GALV. R/H

114010 TAIL LIGHT BRACKET BOLT ON GALV. L/H

114041 TAIL LIGHT BRACKET BOLT ON OFF ROAD RH

114051 TAIL LIGHT BRACKET BOLT ON OFF ROAD LH

MANUFACTURED PARTS

M115000 STEM - BILGE 175 x 18mm SQ.

M115010 STEM - SUIT 16mm SPINDLE 180 x 18mm SQ.

M115115 STEM - SUIT 18mm SPINDLE 180 x 18mm SQ.

M115120 STEM - SUIT 16mm SPINDLE 255 x 18mm SQ.

M121010 SPINDLE - 16MM USE115MM ROLLER

M121035 SPINDLE - 16MM USE 200MM ROLLER

M115200
BRACKET - TANDEM KEEL SUIT 115mm ROLLER & 16mm 
SPINDLE

M115210
BRACKET - TANDEM KEEL SUIT 200mm ROLLER & 16mm 
SPINDLE

M115220
BRACKET - TANDEM KEEL SUIT 200mm ROLLER & 18mm 
SPINDLE

M115300 BRACKET - KEEL ROLLER NO STEM 115mm

M115310 BRACKET - KEEL ROLLER NO STEM 150mm

M115315 BRACKET - KEEL ROLLER NO STEM 200mm

M115400 BRACKET - KEEL ROLLER WITH STEM 115mm

M115401 BRACKET - KEEL ROLLER WITH STEM 115mm EXT.

M115410 BRACKET - KEEL ROLLER WITH STEM 150mm

M115415 BRACKET - KEEL ROLLER WITH STEM 200mm

M115416
BRACKET- KEEL ROLLER SUIT 115MM ROLLER USE WITH 
M115010

M115417
BRACKET- KEEL ROLLER SUIT 200MM ROLLER USE WITH 
M115010

M115450 BRACKET KEEL ROLLER+STEM JETSKI 115mm

M115500
MOUNTING PLATE SUIT QUAD ROLLER ASSEMBLY 16mm 
HOLES

M115510
SPACER SUIT QUAD ROLLER ASSEMBLY 25 x 20mm NB & 
18mm SPINDLE

M115515
SPACER SUIT QUAD ROLLER ASSEMBLY 50 x 20mm NB & 
18mm SPINDLE

M115530 QUAD ROLLER PLATE 115mm BOLTS

M115560 BRACKET - CENTERING LEFT 150 - 200mm GAP

M115561 BRACKET - CENTERING RIGHT 150 - 200mm GAP



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION        PAGE 8

 MANUFACTURED PARTS 

M115570 BRACKET - CENTERING LEFT 100mm GAP

M115571 BRACKET - CENTERING RIGHT 100mm GAP

M115610 WOBBLE ROLLER ARM STANDARD

M115611 WOBBLE ROLLER ARM CONICAL

M115612 WOBBLE ROLLER ARM CONICAL SHORT

M115615 WOBBLE ROLLER ARM DUAL (WOBBLE + WOBBLE)

M115616 WOBBLE ROLLER ARM DUAL (CONICAL + WOBBLE)

115620
WOBBLE ROLLER ARM THREADED SUIT QUAD & TWIN 
ROLLER ASSEMBLIES

115630 PIVOT BLOCK

115640 PIVOT BLOCK STEM 40 x 40mm RHS

M115665
BRACKET - BOW ROLLER SUPPORT HEAVY DUTY RHS 
2 STEM

M115666
BRACKET - BOW ROLLER SUPPORT LIGHT DUTY 2 
STEM

115680 MOUNTING ARM - 2 LUGS 50 x 50 x  610mm

115690 MOUNTING ARM - 3 LUGS 50 x 50 x  610mm

115700 MOUNTING ARM - 3 LUGS 75 x 50 x  610mm
115701 MOUNTING ARM -3 LUGS 75 X 50 X 610 SMALL LUGS
115710 MOUNTING ARM - 3 LUGS 75 x 50 x  800mm

M115715
HORNET KIT 50 x 50 x 1000mm + U BOLT 3 SIZES 
AVAILABLE

M115725
BRACKET - WOBBLE ROLLER SUIT RE SERIES 
TRAILER

115728
BRACKET - CRADLE 50 x 50mm SUIT RE SERIES 
TRAILER

115729
BRACKET - CRADLE 75 x 50mm SUIT RT500 + RT600 
SERIES TRAILER



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION          PAGE 9

MANUFACTURED PARTS 

M115730 REAR CRADLE ARM SUIT MT170

115800
BLOCK RUBBER SUIT PIVOT BLOCKS & 
MOUNTING ARMS

115900 WOOD YOKE - 150 x 18mm SQUARE SOLID

115901 WOOD YOKE - SUIT RE TRAILERS

115920 WOOD YOKE - 200 x 40 x 40mm RHS

115921
WOOD YOKE - 270 x 40 x 40mm RHS EXTENDED 
SUIT RT500 + RT600 SERIES TRAILER

115922
WOOD YOKE - 270 x 40 x 40mm RHS ANGLED 
EXTENDED SUIT RT500 + RT600 SERIES TRAILER

115930 WOOD YOKE - 225 x 18mm SQUARE SOLID

115940
WOOD YOKE - 225 x 18mm SQUARE SOLID 
ANGLED

115945
WOOD YOKE - SUIT DUAL TC ARM USE WITH 
M115615

116000 TSA - WELD ON 80 x 25 x 25mm RHS

116020 TSA - WELD ON 65mm FORMED

116100 TSA - 50 x 25 x 75mm SUIT 19mm STEM

116105 TSA - 50 x 50 x 75mm SUIT 19mm STEM



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION         PAGE 10

MANUFACTURED PARTS 

116110 TSA - 50 x 50 x 150mm SUIT 18mm STEM

116130 TSA - 50 x 50 x 125mm SUIT 40mm STEM

116131 TSA - SUIT "C" CHANNEL

116135 TSA - 75 x 50 x 125mm SUIT 40mm STEM

116137
TSA - 75 x 50 x 125mm SUIT 40mm STEM 
EXTENDED

116140 TSA - 100 x 50 x 125mm SUIT 40mm STEM

116145 TSA - 50 x 25 x 150mm SUIT 18mm STEM

116150 TSA - 75 x 50 x 75mm SUIT 18mm STEM

116170
TSA - 75 x 50 x 125mm SUIT 40mm STEM 
EXTENDED OFFSET

116175
TSA - 100 x 50 x 125mm SUIT 40mm STEM 
EXTENDED OFFSET

116180
TSA - 125 x 50 x 125mm  SUIT 40mm STEM 
EXTENDED OFFSET

116191
TSA - 100 x 50 x 125mm SUIT 40mm STEM 
EXTENDED 

116190
TSA - 50 x 50 x 125mm SUIT 40mm STEM 
EXTENDED

116200
TSA - 50 x 50 x 75mm SUIT 18mm STEM ANGLED 
RIGHT

116205
TSA - 50 x 50 x 75mm SUIT 18mm STEM ANGLED 
LEFT

116210 TSA - 50 X 25 ANGLED RIGHT 

116215 TSA - 50 X 25 ANGLED LEFT



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION        PAGE 11

MANUFACTURED PARTS 

126983 AXLE SEAT 39mm ROUND GALV.

126984 AXLE SEAT 45mm ROUND GALV.

M126985 AXLE SEAT 40 x 45mm BLACK

M126990 FISH PLATE 90 x 100 x 10mm

M126991 FISH PLATE 90 x 100 x 8mm

127900
ROCKER ARM WITH BUSHES SUIT 45mm 
WIDE SPRING 

127920 SHACKLE PLATE SUIT 9/16" BOLT

127930
BOLT - SHACKLE 9/16 x 3 1/2 UNF MECH. 
GALV.

127940 NYLON BUSH  SUIT 127900 &128955

128950
PERCH SUIT 45mm WIDE SPRING HEAVY 
DUTY

128951
PERCH SUIT 45mm WIDE SPRING LIGHT 
DUTY

128955
DUMBJACK WITH BUSH SUIT 45mm WIDE 
SPRING

128960 APEX SUIT 45mm WIDE SPRING

128970
REAR SPRING HANGER 50 x 25mm WITH 
BOLT & BUSH

M128975 TANDEM GUARD SUPPORT GALV 



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION      PAGE 12

KEEL ROLLER ASSEMBLIES

115004
ASSEMBLY - KEEL ROLLER WITH STEM OFFSET 
SUIT WAVERUNNER 115mm

115005
ASSEMBLY - KEEL ROLLER WITH STEM 115mm 
BLACK RUBBER

115006
ASSEMBLY - KEEL ROLLER WITH STEM 150mm 
BLACK RUBBER

115007
ASSEMBLY - KEEL ROLLER WITH STEM 200mm 
BLACK RUBBER

115008
ASSEMBLY -KEEL ROLLER WITH STEM 115MM 
HARD BLUE

115009
ASSEMBLY - KEEL ROLLER WITH EXT STEM 
115MM HARD BLUE

115031
ASSEMBLY - TANDEM ROCKER NO STEM 115mm 
HARD BLUE

115080 ASSEMBLY - TANDEM ROCKER NO STEM 200mm

115105

ASSEMBLY - TANDEM ROCKER (1 SELF 
CENTERING + 1 KEEL ROLLER)  NO STEM 200mm. 
SPECIFY COLOUR AND COMPOSITION OF 
ROLLERS WHEN ORDERING.

115741 ASSEMBLY - ROLLER RACK SUIT RT400

115742 ASSEMBLY - ROLLER RACK SUIT RT500 + RT600

115746 ASSEMBLY - ROLLER RACK SUIT RE13

115746 ASSEMBLY - ROLLER RACK SUIT RE15

122000 ASSEMBLY - KEEL ROLLER NO STEM 115mm

122010 ASSEMBLY - KEEL ROLLER NO STEM 150mm

122020 ASSEMBLY - KEEL ROLLER NO STEM 200mm



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION      PAGE 13

WOBBLE ROLLER ASSEMBLIES 

115743 ASSEMBLY - ROLLER RACK SUIT JETSKI LEFT

115744 ASSEMBLY - ROLLER RACK SUIT JETSKI RIGHT

123100 ASSEMBLY - BOW ROLLER 1 STEM 18mm

123250 ASSEMBLY - DOUBLE CONICAL ROLLER 

123253 ASSEMBLY - DOUBLE CONICAL ROLLER + TC ARM

123300 ASSEMBLY - QUAD ROLLER

123305 ASSEMBLY - QUAD ROLLER + TC ARM

123400
ASSEMBLY - REAR CENTERING KEEL ROLLER 150 - 
200mm GAP

123450
ASSEMBLY - REAR CENTERING KEEL ROLLER 
100mm GAP

123500 ASSEMBLY - DUAL ARM (CONICAL + WOBBLE)

123550 ASSEMBLY - DUAL ARM (WOBBLE + WOBBLE)

123560
ASSEMBLY - RE BRACKET SUIT RE13 + RE15 
SERIES TRAILER

123600 ASSEMBLY - STRAIGHT 

123650 ASSEMBLY - TWIN ROLLER

123651 ASSEMBLY - TWIN ROLLER (ONE STD 1 CONICAL)

123700 ASSEMBLY - 8 ROLLER



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION             PAGE 14

ROLLER CONVERSION KITS

124000
KIT - FRONT OR CENTRE (8 ROLLERS) SUIT 50 x 50mm SIDE 
RAILS

124010
KIT - FRONT OR CENTRE (8 ROLLERS) SUIT 75 x 50mm SIDE 
RAILS

124020
KIT - FRONT OR CENTRE (8 ROLLERS) SUIT 100 x 50mm SIDE 
RAILS          

124060 KIT - REAR (8 ROLLERS)  SUIT 75 x 50mm SIDE RAILS

124200
KIT - FRONT OR CENTRE (12 ROLLERS)SUIT 75 x 50mm SIDE 
RAILS

124210
KIT - FRONT OR CENTRE (12 ROLLERS)SUIT 100 x 50mm SIDE 
RAILS

124400 KIT - REAR (32 ROLLERS) SUIT 75 x 50mm SIDE RAILS

124410 KIT - REAR (32 ROLLERS) SUIT 100 x 50mm SIDE RAILS

124420 KIT - REAR (32 ROLLERS) SUIT 125 x 50mm SIDE RAILS

124440 KIT - REAR (24 ROLLERS) SUIT 100 x 50mm SIDE RAILS

124450 KIT - REAR (32 ROLLERS) SUIT 100 x 50mm SIDE RAILS



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE 15

KEEL ROLLERS 

119120 ROLLER - RED PARALLEL SOFT 200mm         20mm NB

119130 ROLLER - RED KEEL SOFT 200mm                 20mm NB

119150 ROLLER - RED KEEL HARD 115mm              17mm NB       

119160 ROLLER - RED KEEL HARD 200mm              17mm NB       

119022 ROLLER - BLUE KEEL SOFT 115mm              17mm NB

119042 ROLLER - BLUE BROOKER SOFT 150mm      17mm NB

119045 ROLLER - BLUE BROOKER HARD 200mm      17mm NB

119062 ROLLER - BLUE SELF CENTERING SOFT 200mm 17mm NB

119063 ROLLER - BLUE SELF CENTERING HARD 200mm 17mm NB

119065 ROLLER - BLUE SELF CENTERING HARD 200mm 20mm NB

119072 ROLLER - BLUE KEEL SOFT 200mm             17mm NB

119110 ROLLER -RED PARALLEL SOFT 200mm     20mm NB

119135 ROLLER - BLUE KEEL SOFT 200mm             20mm NB

119140 ROLLER - BLUE KEEL HARD 200mm              20mm NB

119145 ROLLER - BLUE KEEL HARD 115mm              17mm NB

119155 ROLLER - BLUE KEEL HARD 200mm              17mm NB

119190 ROLLER - BLUE KEEL HARD 150mm               17mm NB

119023 ROLLER - GREY KEEL SOFT 115mm              17mm NB

119073 ROLLER - GREY KEEL SOFT 200mm              17mm NB 



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE 16

SNUBBING BLOCKS 

120010 SNUBBING BLOCK SOFT RED 90mm

120011 SNUBBING BLOCK SOFT RED LARGE 115mm

WOBBLE ROLLERS

120541 ROLLER - WOBBLE SERRATED GREY/BLUE

120542 ROLLER - WOBBLE SERRATED GREY/RED

120543 CONICAL ROLLER - WOBBLE SERRATED GREY/BLACK

120550 ROLLER - WOBBLE SERRATED BLUE

CRADLE COVERS

120610 CRADLE COVER GREY 65 x 65 x 300mm

120611 CRADLE COVER RED 65 x 65 x 300mm

120612 CRADDLE COVER GREY 52 X 52 X 200

120613 CRADLE COVER GREY 52 x 52 x 500mm

120616 C' CHANNEL GREY 25 x 25 x 330mm

SKIDS 

120619 SKID - RIBBED BUNK BLUE 320mm HOLLOW CENTRE ONLY 

120622 METAL SKID - 40X40 WITH BLUE GROOVED STRIP
120630 SKID - RIBBED BUNK BLUE 1500mm SOLID
120631 SKID - RIBBED BUNK BLUE 1500mm HOLLOW CENTRE
120632 SKID - RIBBED BUNK BLUE 1300mm SOLID

120635 SKID - RIBBED BUNK BLUE 230mm HOLLOW CENTRE ONLY 

120690 SKID - TRAILER STRIP 1500mm GROOVED 



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE 17

BOLT ON WALKWAYS 

123603 WALKWAY GALV. PLATE COMPLETE SUIT 15'

123604 WALKWAY GALV. PLATE COMPLETE SUIT 16'

123605 WALKWAY GALV. PLATE COMPLETE SUIT 17/18

123606 WALKWAY GALV. RHS COMPLETE SUIT MT19 + MT20

123607 WALKWAY GALV. RHS COMPLETE SUIT MT22 + MT23

123608 WALKWAY BRACKET 125 x 50mm 

123609 WALKWAY BRACKET 100 x 50mm 
123610 WALKWAY RAIL

123611 WALKWAY PLATE FOR U-BOLT 130 x 40mm

123612 WALKWAY PLATE FOR U-BOLT 110 x 40mm

123613 WALKWAY PIN

123614 WALKWAY SOCKET

123615 WALKWAY BRACE PLATE

SPINDLES

121010 SPINDLE - 16mm x 146mm 2 HOLE ZINC 
121020 SPINDLE - 16mm x 172mm 1 HOLE ZINC 
121030 SPINDLE - 16mm x 190mm 2 HOLE ZINC 
1210385 SPINDLE - 16mm x 235mm 2 HOLE ZINC 
121040 SPINDLE - 16mm x 242mm 2 HOLE ZINC 
121060 SPINDLE - 16mm x 260mm 2 HOLE ZINC 
121070 SPINDLE - 18mm x 240mm 2 HOLE ZINC
121075 SPINDLE - 18mm x 280mm 2 HOLE ZINC 
121080 SPINDLE - 18mm x 284mm 2 HOLE ZINC 

AXLES 

122300 AXLE - 39mm x 1475mm ROUND NON-BRAKED GALV.
122305 AXLE - 39mm x 1600mm ROUND NON-BRAKED GALV.
122310 AXLE - 39mm x 1725mm ROUND NON-BRAKED GALV.
122315 AXLE - 39mm x 1855mm ROUND NON-BRAKED GALV.
122325 AXLE - 45mm x 2005mm ROUND NON-BRAKED GALV.
122405 AXLE - 45mm x 2005mm ROUND BRAKED MECH/HYD GALV.
122420 AXLE - 45mm x 2005mm SQUARE BRAKED MECH/HYD GALV.

122425
AXLE - 45mm x 2235mm SQUARE OVERLAY BRAKED MECH/HYD 
GALV.

122430 AXLE - 45mm x 2235mm SQUARE OVERLAY NON-BRAKED GALV.

122435 AXLE - 45mm x 2235mm SQUARE STRAIGHT NON-BRAKED GALV.



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION  PAGE 18

MUD GUARDS & GUARD RAILS 

M125010
GUARD - WITH RAIL BOLT ON SINGLE AXLE SUIT 13" & 14" 
WHEEL BRAKED GALV. (RIGHT)

M125011
GUARD - WITH RAIL BOLT ON SINGLE AXLE SUIT 13" & 14" 
WHEEL BRAKED GALV. (LEFT)

M125030
GUARD - WITH RAIL WELDED SINGLE AXLE SUIT 10" & 13" 
WHEEL NON-BRAKED GALV. (RIGHT)

M125035
GUARD - WITH RAIL WELDED SINGLE AXLE SUIT 10" & 13" 
WHEEL NON-BRAKED GALV. (LEFT)

M125110
GUARD - SUSPENSION RAIL ONLY SINGLE AXLE SUIT 
SLIPPER SPRINGS GALV. (RIGHT)

M125111
GUARD - SUSPENSION RAIL ONLY SINGLE AXLE SUIT 
SLIPPER SPRINGS GALV. (LEFT) 

M125115
GUARD- SUSPENSION RAIL ONLY SINGLE AXLE SUIT 
SHACKLE SPRINGS LH

M125116
GUARD- SUSPENSION RAIL ONLY SINGLE AXLE SUIT 
SHACKLE SPRINGS RH

M125120
GUARD - SUSPENSION RAIL ONLY TANDEM AXLE SUIT 
SHACKLE SPRINGS GALV. (RIGHT)

M125121
GUARD - SUSPENSION RAIL ONLY TANDEM AXLE SUIT 
SHACKLE SPRINGS GALV. (LEFT)

M125140
GUARD - SUSPENSION RAIL ONLY TANDEM AXLE SUIT 
SLIPPER SPRINGS GALV. (RIGHT)

M125141
GUARD - SUSPENSION RAIL ONLY TANDEM AXLE SUIT 
SLIPPER SPRINGS GALV. (LEFT)

M125216
GUARD - 8 3/4" WIDE SINGLE AXLE SUIT 10"AND 155" 
WHEEL GALV.

M125220
GUARD - 9" WIDE SINGLE AXLE SUIT 13" & 14" WHEEL 
GALV.

M125230
GUARD - 9" WIDE TANDEM AXLE SUIT 13" & 14" WHEEL 
GALV.

M125300
GUARD - 9" WIDE TANDEM AXLE SUIT 13" & 14" WHEEL 
POWDER COATED WHITE

M125324
GUARD - 9" WIDE TANDEM AXLE SUIT 13" & 14" WHEEL 
ALUMINIUM CHECKERPLATE POWDER COATED WHITE

M125325
GUARD - 9" WIDE TANDEM AXLE SUIT 13" & 14" WHEEL 
ALUMINIUM CHECKERPLATE NATURAL

M125326
GUARD - 9" WIDE SINGLE AXLE SUIT 13" & 14" WHEEL 
ALUMINIUM CHECKERPLATE NATURAL

M125327
GUARD - 9" WIDE SINGLE AXLE SUIT 13" & 14" WHEEL 
ALUMINIUM CHECKERPLATE POWDER COATED WHITE

MUDFLAPS 

125345 MUDFLAP - TINKA BLUE REFLECTIVE

125350 MUDFLAP - TINKA RED REFLECTIVE

125355 MUDFLAP - REDCO BLUE REFLECTIVE



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE 19

WHEELS ASSEMBLIES

125450 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 8" ALLOY INTEGRAL

125455 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 10" ALLOY INTEGRAL

125460 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 10" ALLOY BOLT ON
125465 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 165/80R13 8PLY NANKANG ON GALV.

125470 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 155/70R13 4PLY KENDA ON GALV.

125785 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 155/70R13 4PLY NANKANG ON ALLOY
125786 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 155/70R13 4PLY NANKANG ON ALLOY 

125790 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 165/75R13 4PLY NANKANG ON ALLOY

125795 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 155/70R13 4PLY KENDA ON ALLOY

125796
WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 155/70R13 4PLY KENDA ON ALLOY POWDER 
COATED WHITE

125797
WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 155/80R13 4PLY CHAMPIRO ON STEEL 
GALV.

125800 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 165/80R13 8PLY ON ALLOY

125802 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 165X13 8PLY ON GAL HT RIM

125810
WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 165/80R13 8PLY ON ALLOY POWDER 
COATED

125820 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 185/80R13 8PLY ON ALLOY

125830
WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 185/80R13 8PLY ON ALLOY POWDER 
COATED

125840 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 205/80R14 8PLY ON ALLOY

125850
WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 205/80R14 8PLY ON ALLOY POWDER 
COATED

125860 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 205/80R14 LANDCRUISER ALLOY

125799 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 155/80R13 KOYA

125801 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 165R13 8PLY KOYA ALLOY 

125821 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 185R13 8PLY KOYA ALLOY 

125881 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 185R14 8PLY KOYA ALLOY

125841 WHEEL ASSEMBLY - 205R14 8PLY KOYA ALLOY 

WHEELS

126000 WHEEL - 8" x 3" ALLOY INTEGRAL HUB + BEARINGS
126040 WHEEL - 10" x 4" ALLOY INTEGRAL HUB + BEARINGS
126020 WHEEL - 8" x 3" ALLOY 5 STUD HOLDEN
126030 WHEEL - 9" x 4.5" ALLOY 5 STUD HOLDEN
126060 WHEEL - 10" x 4" ALLOY 5 STUD HOLDEN

126200 WHEEL - 13" x 4.5" GALV. 5 STUD HOLDEN
126220 WHEEL - 14" x 5" GALV. 5 STUD HOLDEN
126230 WHEEL - 13" x 5" ALLOY 5 STUD HOLDEN

126232
WHEEL - 13" x 5" ALLOY 5 STUD HOLDEN POWDER COATED 
WHITE 

126234
WHEEL - 14" x 6" ALLOY 5 STUD HOLDEN POWDER COATED 
WHITE

126236 WHEEL - 14" x 6" ALLOY 5 STUD HOLDEN 

126420 WHEEL - 14" x 6" ALLOY 6 STUD LANDCRUISER - WHEEL ONLY

126231 WHEEL - 13" x 5" ALLOY KOYA 5 STUD HR - WHEEL ONLY 

126237 WHEEL - 14" x 6" ALLOY KOYA 5 STUD HR - WHEEL ONLY 



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE 20

HUBS

126600 HUB - DUST/GREASE CAP ONLY

126650 HUB - LAZY HOLDEN + STANDARD BEARINGS GALV.

126660 HUB - LAZY HOLDEN + SLIMLINE BEARINGS GALV.

126665 HUB - LAZY FORD + SLIMLINE BEARINGS GALV.

126670 HUB - DISC HOLDEN + STANDARD BEARINGS GALV.

126680 HUB - DISC HOLDEN + SLIMLINE BEARINGS GALV.

126885 HUB - DISC FORD + SLIMLINE BEARINGS GALV.

126690 HUB - DISC LANDCRUISER 2 TON + BEARINGS

126675 DISC - STAINLESS HUB 

126695 HUB - LAZY LANDCRUISER 1.3 TON + BEARINGS

126700
HUB - DISC LONG NOSE HOLDEN + SLIMLINE 
BEARINGS GALV.

128240 BREAKAWAY SWITCH ELECTRIC BRAKE 

127060 BEARING - BUDDY CHROME (PAIR)

127065 BEARING - BUDDY LANDCRUISER (EACH)

127080 BEARING - SET + SEAL KIT STANDARD

127090 BEARING - SET + SEAL KIT SLIMLINE

127100 BEARING - BUDDY BRA (PAIR) - SUIT 127060

128005 STAINLESS HYDRAULIC CALIPHER

126500 WHEEL STUD 7/16" UNF x 38mm HOLDEN

126520 WHEEL STUD 1/2" UNF x 38mm FORD

126560 WHEEL NUT 7/16" UNF ZINC PLATED HOLDEN
004780 WHEEL NUT 7/16" UNF CHROME HOLDEN

004785 WHEEL NUT 1/2" UNF CHROME FORD

SPRINGS (710mm CENTRES)

127305 SLIPPER - 2 LEAF GALV. 45mm x 8mm 700kg/PAIR 

127310 SLIPPER - 3 LEAF GALV. 45mm x 8mm 850kg/PAIR 

127320 SLIPPER - 4 LEAF GALV. 45mm x 8mm 1100kg/PAIR 

127330 SLIPPER - 5 LEAF GALV. 45mm x 8mm 1300kg/PAIR 

127340 SLIPPER - 6 LEAF GALV. 45mm x 8mm 1500kg/PAIR 

127500
SHACKLE OFFSET - 5 LEAF GALV. 45mm x 8mm 
1300kg/PAIR

127510
SHACKLE OFFSET - 6 LEAF GALV. 45mm x 8mm 
1500kg/PAIR

127520
SHACKLE OFFSET - 8 LEAF GALV. 45mm x 8mm 
1900kg/PAIR



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE 21

CALIPERS & BRAKE FITTINGS

128015 CALIPER - HYDRAULIC  LEFT/RIGHT

128020 CALIPER - MECHANICAL

128030 CALIPER - REPLACEMENT PAD MECHANICAL (PAIR) 

128035 CALIPER - REPLACEMENT PAD HYDRAULIC (PAIR)

128040 CALIPER - MOUNTING PLATE 45mm SQUARE

128050 CALIPER - MOUNTING PLATE 45mm ROUND

128400 BRAKE CABLE ADJUSTER

128420 BRAKE CABLE CLAMP

128430 BRAKE CABLE GALV. 4mm (PER METRE)

M128450 BRAKE CABLE RUNNER

HYDRAULIC BRAKES & FITTINGS

128585 HYDRASTAR HYDRAULIC BRAKE UNIT

128586 HYDRASTAR CAR CONTROLLER

128810 BUNDY TUBE RETAINING CLIP NYLON

128841 TUBE NUT SHORT

128870 TUBE NUT LONG

128880 COPPER WASHER 3/8"



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE 22

MECHANICAL BRAKE CONVERSION KITS

128320 KIT - HOLDEN SLIMLINE BEARINGS
128322 KIT - HOLDEN STANDARD BEARINGS

KIT - FORD SLIMLINE BEARINGS

KIT - HOLDEN HQ STD BEARINGS

KITS CONTAINS
2 x DISC HUBS
2 x BEARING KITS
1 x 004000 (1/4 x 1 S/S BOLT)

1 x 004025 (3/8 x 3 1/2 BOLT)

4 x 004055 (1/2 x 3 1/2 BOLT)

1 x 004060 (1/2 x 4 BOLT)
1 x 004720 (3/8 NYLOC NUT)
5 x 004725 (1/2 NYLOC NUT)

1 x 004770 (1/4 NYLOC NUT S/S)

4 x 005005 (7/16 SPRING WASHER)

4 x 005305 (SHORT TAP TITES)
1 x 100030 (MO COUPLING)

10 x 126560 (7/16 UNF WHEEL NUT ZINC)

2 x 126600 (DUST CAP)
2 x 128020 (MECH. CALIPER)

2 x 128040 (MOUNTING PLATE)
4 x 128110 (7/16 x 2 1/4 CALIPER BOLT)

1 x 128400 (BRAKE CABLE ADJUSTER)
4 x 128420 (1/8 CABLE CLAMP)
10M x 128430 (BRAKE CABLE 4mm GALV)
1 x M101005 (COUPLING PLATE)

4 x M128450 (CABLE EYE)

SPRING KITS

129000

KIT - 2 LEAF SLIPPER (SUIT 39mm ROUND AXLE) INCLUDES: 4 x 
004600, 2 x M126985, 2 x M126991, 2 x 127305, 2 x 127930, 2 x 
004730, 2 x M128951, 2 x M128970.

129010

KIT - 4 LEAF SLIPPER (SUIT 45mm ROUND AXLE) INCLUDES: 4 x 
004631, 2 x M126985, 2 x M126990, 2 x 127320, 2 x 127930, 2 x 
004730, 2 x M128950, 2 x M128970.

129020

KIT - 5 LEAF SLIPPER (SUIT 45mm SQUARE AXLE) INCLUDES: 4 
x 004470, 2 x M126985, 2 x M126990, 2 x 127330, 2 x 127930, 2 x 
004730, 2 x M128950, 2 x M128970.

129030

KIT - TANDEM 6 LEAF OFFSET SHACKLE (SUIT 45mm SQUARE 
AXLE) INCLUDES 8 x 004470, 14 x 127930, 14 x 004730, 4 x 
127510, 2 x M128960, 8 x M127920, 4 x M126990, 2 x M128955, 4 x 
M126985, 2 x M128950, 2 x M127900.



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE 23

WINCHES
135205 WINCH - 3:1 CABLE
135210 WINCH - 3:1 WEBBING

1352255 WINCH - 5:1 CABLE
135230 WINCH - 5:1 WEBBING
135235 WINCH - 5:1, 1:1 CABLE
135240 WINCH - 5:1, 1:1 WEBBING
135255 WINCH - 10:1, 5:1, 1:1 CABLE
135260 WINCH - 10:1, 5:1, 1:1 WEBBING
135265 WINCH - 10:1, 5:1, 1:1 CABLE ALKO
135275 WINCH - 15:1, 10:1, 1:1 CABLE ALKO

135501 WINCH - HANDLE SUIT ALKO

135502 WINCH - HANDLE SUIT JARRET

WINCH POST TOPS

M135600 WINCH POST TOP - JET SKI

M135601 WINCH POST TOP- CATCH & RELEASE

M135605 WINCH POST TOP - 2 x 2

M135610 WINCH POST TOP - 3 x 2

M135615 WINCH POST TOP - 3 x 3

WINCH POST BOTTOMS

M135620 WINCH POST BOTTOM - JET SKI

M135625 WINCH POST BOTTOM - 2 x 2 EXTENDED 430mm

M135630 WINCH POST BOTTOM - 2 x 2 EXTENDED 430mm

M135635 WINCH POST BOTTOM - 3 x 2 530mm

M135640 WINCH POST BOTTOM - 3 x 2 SHORT 350mm

M135645 WINCH POST BOTTOM - 3 x 2 EXTENDED 730mm

M135650 WINCH POST BOTTOM - 3 x 3 530mm

M135655 WINCH POST BOTTOM - 3 x 3 SHORT 430mm

M135660 WINCH POST BOTTOM - 3 x 3 EXTENDED 730mm

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

141605 MOTOR FLUSHER - RECTANGULAR

141160 SAFETY "V" SHEET



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE 24

FRAMES & SUB FRAMES
FJETSKI FRAME - SUIT JET SKI OLD SYLE
FMT18/19 FRAME - SUIT MT18/19
FMT20 FRAME - SUIT MT20
FMT22 FRAME - SUIT MT22
FMT23 FRAME - SUIT MT23
FMT25 FRAME - SUIT MT25
FRB17 FRAME - SUIT REDCO LONG BOAT 17
FRB19 FRAME - SUIT REDCO LONG BOAT 19
FRE12 FRAME - SUIT RE12
FRE1212WR-NEW FRAME - SUIT NEW STYLE WAVE RUNNER
FRE1213WRDBL FRAME - SUIT DOUBLE WAVE RUNNER
FRE12LW FRAME - SUIT RE12 LIGHT WEIGHT
FRE12S FRAME - SUIT RES12
FRE13B FRAME - SUIT RE13 BRAKED
FRE13NB FRAME - SUIT RE13 NON BRAKED
FRE150/160 FRAME - SUIT RE/MT150/160
FRE15B FRAME - SUIT RE15 BRAKED
FRE15NB FRAME - SUIT RE15 NON BRAKED
FRE16 FRAME - SUIT RE16
FRE170 FRAME - SUIT RE/MT170
FRE180/190 FRAME - SUIT RE180/190
FRE180/190WALK FRAME - SUIT RE180/190 + WALKWAY
FRE200 FRAME - SUIT RE200
FRE200WALK FRAME - SUIT RE200 + WALKWAY
FRE230 FRAME - SUIT RE230
FRE250 FRAME -SUIT RE250
FRS510 FRAME - SUIT RS510
FRS560 FRAME - SUIT RS560
FRS610 FRAME - SUIT RS610
FRS510C FRAME - SUIT RS510 C CHANNEL
FRS560C FRAME - SUIT RS560 C CHANNEL
FRS610C FRAME - SUIT RS610 C CHANNEL
FRT400 FRAME - SUIT RT400 
FRT400EXT FRAME - SUIT RT400 EXTENDED
FRT500 FRAME - SUIT RT500
FRT600 FRAME - SUIT RT600

                SUBFRAMES
FSUB-1 SUBFRAME - SUIT TANDEM MT18/19/20
FSUB-2 SUBFRAME - SUIT TANDEM MT22
FSUB-3 SUBFRAME - SUIT TANDEM MT23/25


	Spare-parts-catalogue_pg0
	Spare-parts-catalogue_pg0.terms
	Spare-parts-catalogue_pg0.warr
	Spare-parts-catalogue_pg0-contents
	Spare-parts-catalogue_pg1
	Spare-parts-catalogue-2-22
	Sheet3
	Sheet4
	Sheet5
	Sheet6
	Sheet7
	Sheet8
	Sheet9
	Sheet10
	Sheet11
	Sheet12
	Sheet13
	Sheet14
	Sheet15
	Sheet16
	Sheet17
	Sheet18
	Sheet19
	Sheet20
	Sheet21
	Sheet22
	Sheet23
	Sheet24
	Sheet25


